
Flyver Cup 2018

CUBS K FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.60 -0.07 0 0 -1

Ref 

 1.531A+1Lo

In
fo

Elisa MACIEJEWSKI CSC  20.03  0.00 10.63 9.40 1  11

2S -0.40 -2 -2-2 1.302  0.90

CCoSp2 -200 2.503 -0.20  2.30

2S -2-1-2 1.304 -0.33  0.97

-200-0.20 1.505 CUSpB  1.30

-10  1.400-0.10 1.506 StSqB

7  1.00  0.00 0 0 01F+1Lo  1.00

 10.70  9.40

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,25 2,50 1,75

Factor 

 2.50  2.17

 2.08 2.50 1,502,502,25Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.63

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10 -0.10 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

 1.001Lz+1Lo !

In
fo

Christina BOBEK GKF  18.50  0.00 10.63 7.87 2  15

SSp2  0.67 1 21 1.602  2.27

1F 000 0.503  0.00  0.50

1S 000 0.404  0.00  0.40

-10-1-0.07 1.005 1F+1Lo  0.93

10  1.270 0.17 1.106 CoSpBV

7  1.50  0.00 0 0 0StSqB  1.50

 7.20  7.87

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,25 2,00 2,25

Factor 

 2.50  2.17

 2.08 2.50 2,251,752,25Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.63

  !  Not clear edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.00  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.001F+1Lo

In
fo

Lena Vardia ANDERSEN RSK  18.40  0.00 10.43 7.97 3  9

1A -0.13 -1 -10 1.102  0.97

SSp1 100 1.303  0.17  1.47

StSqB -101 1.504  0.07  1.57

001 0.07 0.505 1F  0.57

0-1  1.290-0.07 1.366 1Lz+1A+SEQ

7  1.10  0.00 0 0 0SSpB  1.10

 7.86  7.97

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,50 2,25 1,75

Factor 

 2.50  2.17

 2.00 2.50 1,502,002,50Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.43



Flyver Cup 2018

CUBS K FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10 -0.10 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

 1.001Lz+1Lo !

In
fo

Matilda CLAUSEN HKF  17.59  0.50 10.20 7.89 4  14

StSqB  0.00 0 00 1.502  1.50

1A -3-3-3 1.103 -0.60  0.50

1A+1A+SEQ -2-1-1 1.764 -0.27  1.49

000 0.00 1.705 CCoSp1V  1.70

00  0.500 0.00 0.506 1F

7  1.30 -0.10 0 0 -1SSp1  1.20

 8.96  7.89

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,25 2,25 1,75

Factor 

 2.50  2.08

 2.00 2.50 1,502,252,25Performance

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.20

  !  Not clear edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.00  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.001F+1Lo

In
fo

Josefine Matilde MELANDER SKK  17.38  0.00 11.48 5.90 5  3

1Lze -0.20 -2 -2-2 0.502 e  0.30

SSp1 -20-1 1.303 -0.30  1.00

1F 000 0.504  0.00  0.50

-1-1-1-0.10 1.005 1F+1Lo  0.90

-20  0.80-1-0.30 1.106 CoSpBV

7  1.50 -0.10 0 0 -1StSqB  1.40

 6.90  5.90

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,50 2,25 2,50

Factor 

 2.50  2.42

 2.17 2.50 2,002,252,25Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.48

  e  Wrong edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10 -0.13 -1 0 -1

Ref 

 0.971A

In
fo

Dariia NEDOBENKO BR  16.29  0.00 9.18 7.11 6  5

SSp1  0.17 0 10 1.302  1.47

1F+1Lo 000 1.003  0.00  1.00

StSqB -10-1 1.504 -0.20  1.30

-100-0.03 0.905 1Lo+1T  0.87

00  0.400 0.00 0.406 1S

7  1.30 -0.20 0 0 -2CoSp1V  1.10

 7.50  7.11

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,75 2,25 1,75

Factor 

 2.50  1.92

 1.75 2.50 1,502,001,75Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.18



Flyver Cup 2018

CUBS K FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.00  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.001F+1Lo

In
fo

Freja VRBOVCI RSK  16.21  0.00 9.38 6.83 7  13

1F -0.07 -1 -10 0.502  0.43

1Lz 000 0.603  0.00  0.60

SSp1 000 1.304  0.00  1.30

-100-0.10 1.505 StSqB  1.40

00  1.100 0.00 1.106 1Lz+1Lo

7  1.10 -0.10 0 0 -1SSpB  1.00

 7.10  6.83

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,25 2,00 1,50

Factor 

 2.50  1.92

 1.83 2.50 1,252,002,25Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.38

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.00 -0.03 0 0 -1

Ref 

 0.971F+1Lo

In
fo

Claudia Pagans FRANDSEN HKF  15.69  0.00 9.38 6.31 8  1

1F -0.13 -1 -2-1 0.502  0.37

SSp1 100 1.303  0.17  1.47

StSqB -100 1.504 -0.10  1.40

-10-1-0.07 1.005 1Lo+1Lo  0.93

-3-2  0.27-2-0.23 0.506 1Lze e

7  1.00 -0.10 0 0 -1USpB  0.90

 6.80  6.31

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,25 2,00 1,50

Factor 

 2.50  1.92

 1.83 2.50 1,502,002,00Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.38

  e  Wrong edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.50  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 0.501Lo

In
fo

Delphina RIZZARDI HKF  14.23  0.00 8.56 5.67 9  6

USpB -0.70 -2 -3-2 1.002  0.30

1Lze+1T -3-2-2 0.903 e -0.23  0.67

1F+1T -10-1 0.904 -0.07  0.83

-100-0.10 1.505 StSqB  1.40

00  0.500 0.00 0.506 1Lo

7  1.30  0.17 0 0 1SSp1  1.47

 6.60  5.67

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,75 1,75 1,50

Factor 

 2.50  1.67

 1.75 2.50 1,751,751,75Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.56

  e  Wrong edge



Flyver Cup 2018

CUBS K FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.50 -0.03 0 0 -1

Ref 

 0.471F

In
fo

Silke Lykke BØTKER ASK  13.54  0.50 8.13 5.91 10  10

SSp1 -0.10 -1 00 1.302  1.20

StSqB -100 1.503 -0.10  1.40

1F+1Lo -100 1.004 -0.03  0.97

-10-1-0.20 1.305 SSp1  1.10

-2-1  0.47-1-0.13 0.606 1Lz

7  0.60 -0.30 -3 -3 -31Lz  0.30

 6.80  5.91

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,25 1,50 1,25

Factor 

 2.50  1.67

 1.58 2.50 1,251,502,00Performance

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.13

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.40 -0.10 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

 0.301S

In
fo

Wiktoria SCHULZ ESK  11.87  0.50 7.10 5.27 11  7

1F+1T -0.07 0 -1-1 0.902  0.83

1Lz+1Lo<< -3-2-2 0.603 ! -0.23  0.37

SSp1 000 1.304  0.00  1.30

-100-0.10 1.505 StSqB  1.40

-10  0.470-0.03 0.506 1Lo

7  1.00 -0.40 -1 -1 -2USpB  0.60

 6.20  5.27

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,50 1,50 1,25

Factor 

 2.50  1.42

 1.42 2.50 1,251,501,50Performance

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.10

  <<  Downgraded jump   !  Not clear edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.00 -0.10 0 0 -1

Ref 

 0.90USpB

In
fo

Jacqueline Weisberg KLEIN HKF  11.20  0.00 5.86 5.34 12  16

1Lze -0.23 -2 -3-2 0.502 e  0.27

1F+1T -20-1 0.903 -0.10  0.80

1Lo 000 0.504  0.00  0.50

-100-0.10 1.505 StSqB  1.40

-2-1  0.37-1-0.13 0.506 1Lo

7  1.30 -0.20 -1 0 -1SSp1  1.10

 6.20  5.34

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,25 1,25 1,00

Factor 

 2.50  1.17

 1.17 2.50 1,001,251,25Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  5.86

  e  Wrong edge



Flyver Cup 2018

CUBS K FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.90 -0.13 -1 -1 -2

Ref 

 0.771S+1Lo

In
fo

Laura Margrethe BENTZEN OSK  10.77  0.50 5.83 5.44 13  8

USpB -0.10 0 -10 1.002  0.90

1F -3-2-2 0.503 -0.23  0.27

StSqB -2-1-1 1.504 -0.40  1.10

000 0.00 1.005 1F+1Lo  1.00

-10  0.900-0.10 1.006 USpB

7  0.60 -0.10 -1 -1 -11Lz  0.50

 6.50  5.44

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,25 1,50 1,00

Factor 

 2.50  1.25

 1.08 2.50 0,751,251,25Performance

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  5.83

printed: 11-02-2018 23:12:36


